Class

EXAM SCHEDULE

Exam

Start Date

End Date

| to VIII

PA - |

18/07/2022

23/07/2022

Half - Yearly

12/09/2022

23/09/2022

PA -1l

05/01/2023

12/01/2023

Annual
(Tentative)

PT - |

03/03/2023

18/07/2022

17/03/2023

25/07/2022

PT - lI

12/09/2022

19/09/2022

PT -1l

05/01/2023

13/01/2023

Annual

(Tentative)

13/02/2023

25/02/2023

Annual
(Tentative)

PT - |

03/03/2023

18/07/2022

17/03/2023

25/07/2022

PT-1I

12/09/2022

19/09/2022

Prelim- |

05/12/2022

16/12/2022

Prelim - Il

03/01/2023

13/01/2023

Prelim- |

03/01/2023

13/01/2023

Prelim - Il

06/02/2023

16/02/2023




